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25120210 72 PRINCE KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9919405557

25120006 66 ABHAY PATHAK DINESH KUMAR PATHAK 12th S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 9369834520

25120103 65 DEEPAK CHAUDHARY RAM MAHESH VERMA 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9554829418

25120270 64 SANIDHYA KASAUDHAN AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 12th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9935308178

25120148 63 KUNWAR YASH SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9838446542

25120290 62 SHASHWAT PANDEY SHEETLA PRASAD PANDEY 11th SHIV PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE MASKANWA GONDA 6388123035

25120194 61 NISHA GUPTA RAJU GUPTA 11th BHAGIRATH INTER COLLEGE DHANEPUR GYAGHAT GONDA 8948686115

25120219 58 PURNIMA GUPTA ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA 11th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9721613430

25120302 58 SHIVANAND SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 11th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 6306137334

25120303 57 SHIVANAND VISHWAKARMA PARMANAND VISHWAKARMA 11th KRISHNA CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE ROHDA BASTI 9628664481

25120265 56 SAMIKSHA PANDEY ANAND KUMAR PANDEY 11th H.L.V. INTER COLLEGE HALUWA BAJAR BASTI 9984052250

25120279 56 SAURABH SAHU BABURAM SAHU 12th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 7307194447

25120346 56 VISHAL SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 12th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9721586585

25120046 55 ANJALI PANDEY PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9918087232

25120096 55 CHANDAN MAURYA RAM CHARAN MAURYA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 8948945850

25120058 54 ANSHIKA BABULAL YADAV 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9721345876

25120366 54 ADARSH VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 11th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 8948246737

25120023 53 AKASH VERMA RAMTEJ VERMA 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9305311251

25120089 53 AYUSH CHAUDHARY RAM JIYAVAN 11th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 8887148430

25120316 53 SHUDHANSU MAURYA MITTHU LAL MAURYA 11th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 8840960061

25120319 53 SRISHTI VERMA AWADHESH KUMAR VERMA 11th SHREE RAM KARAN CHAUDHARI INTER COLLEGE KESHAV NAGAR GRANT GONDA 9792927047

25120200 52 PAVAN ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9766300892

25120263 52 SAKSHI YADAV RAM SAHAY YADAV 11th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 8795045909

25120280 52 SAURABH VERMA RAM JEET VERMA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9839367299

25120010 51 ADARSH MISHRA RAJMANI MISHRA 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9984581572

25120070 51 ANURAG PATHAK AKHILESH KUMAR PATHAK 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9236272708

25120230 51 RAJA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 9452645170

25120378 51 MAMTA HAJARI PRASAD 12th RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE BAKHRAULI GONDA 9919610495

25120405 51 SHUBHAM JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL 12th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9984150266

25120035 50 ANAMIKA SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9792239515

25120049 50 ANKIT KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR 11th UNIQUE SCIENCE ACADEMY 9140808821

25120203 50 PRAGYA PANDEY RABINDRA KUMAR PANDEY 11th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9838757024

25120217 50 PRIYANKA DEVI RAJESH 12th KISAN INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9336864082

25120312 50 SHRUTI TRIPATHI SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 12th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI
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25120365 50 ANSHIKA VERMA TILAK RAM VERMA 11th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 9918592339

25120007 49 ABHIJEET TIWARI DILEEP KUMAR TIWARI 11th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9415884125

25120019 49 AKANKSHA MAURYA RAM BIHARI 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9823920081

25120097 49 CHANDAN VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 12th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 9721655688

25120101 49 DEEP NARAYAN MAURYA BHEEM KUMAR MAURYA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 9555321738

25120205 49 PRATIMA VIJAY BAHADUR  12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9721197999

25120281 49 SAVITA UPADHYAY CHANDRA PRAKASH UPADHYAY 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 6392715156

25120425 49 RIYA SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 12th MAA SHREE JANAK KISHORI BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MALLUPUR DUBAULIYA LALPUR BASTI

25120069 48 ANUJ KUMAR RAM MANI 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA

25120397 48 ANANYA PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY 11th DISHA PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 9792451366

25120013 47 ADITYA NAND JAISWAL BRIHASPATI NAND JAISWAL 12th ATP CLASSES BABHNAN GONDA 8081076795

25120026 47 ALEKH MISHRA VANS NARAYAN MISHRA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 9559800585

25120178 47 MUSKAN VERMA RAMSAGAR VERMA 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 9478031726

25120235 47 RAM PREET VERMA RAM HERAN 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 6393756243

25120324 47 SUNIL KUMAR BRIJLAL 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 7376626832

25120333 47 UTTAM YADAV MAHADEV YADAV 12th DR. C.B. SHUKLA MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE MASKANWA GONDA 7234878230

25120334 47 VAIBHAV SHUKLA HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA 11th SHIV PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE MASKANWA GONDA 9838421713

25120367 47 SUMIT SANTOSH KUMAR 12th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 8853195602

25120379 47 SAUMYA GUPTA RAM PRASAD GUPTA 12th RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE BAKHRAULI GONDA 8948985991

25120399 47 MANKESH VERMA MANIK RAM VERMA 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9918850522

25120052 46 ANKIT YADAV RAM KUMAR YADAV 12th GYANDEEP ACADEMY SAKDARPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9415238129

25120056 46 ANMOL VERMA RAJESH VERMA 12th SATYANDRA NATH SUNEEL KUMAR MEMORIAL I.C. NARAICHA CHAPPIYA GONDA 8887783535

25120082 46 ARVIND KUMAR MITHOOLAL 12th RAMDIHAL YADAV INTER COLLEGE BANRAHA SABARPUR GONDA 8303032201

25120168 46 MANJU DEVI RADHESHYAM 11th SHREE RAM KARAN CHAUDHARI INTER COLLEGE KESHAV NAGAR GRANT GONDA 9628595656

25120372 46 RICHA TIWARI PREM NARAYAN TIWARI 11th SHRWAN DHAM INTER COLLEGE GURUGAWN GONDA 9026388677

25120004 45 AASHUTOSH TRIPATHI TRIYUGI NARAYAN TRIPATHI 11th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9628786221

25120008 45 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM NIWAN 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 9670956207

25120060 45 ANSHIKA MAURYA RAM CHANDAR MAURYA 11th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9696335346

25120084 45 ASHISH SWAMINATH 11Th S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 9839069685

25120113 45 HARDIK GUPTA RAM BABU GUPTA 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 7052476968

25120116 45 HEMANT KUMAR RAM VILASH GUJAR 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 7081288292

25120131 45 KAMNI JAGDAMMBA PRASAD 12th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 9918555339

25120190 45 NEHA NISHAD RAMESH KUMAR 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9517681982

25120266 45 SAMRIDDHI VISHEN SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9838796079

25120272 45 SATISH KUMAR INDRABAHADUR YADAV 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9638809237
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25120295 45 SHIVA SINGH ANIRUDHA SINGH 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 7800990360

25120376 45 KSHAMA PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY 12th RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE BAKHRAULI GONDA 9415119415

25120166 44 MANISH KUMAR MASTRAM VERMA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 6393605213

25120185 44 NANDANI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 9628389191

25120188 44 NEERAJ JAISWAL SUBASH JAISWAL 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9198576667

25120282 44 SAWAN KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 9984843698

25120350 44 YASHI CHAUDHARY VIJAY PRAKASH 11th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 8052879034

25120357 44 YASH MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR 11th VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGRA BUGURG KHAJURI GONDA 9670240003

25120373 44 PRATIKSHA TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 11th SHRWAN DHAM INTER COLLEGE GURUGAWN GONDA 8052328470

25120136 43 KHUSHI JAISWAL RAMMANI 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9721954478

25120149 43 KUSHBOO DEV PRAKASH 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9838393492

25120229 43 RAHUL PARASHURAM 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9580997650

25120257 43 SADHANI MAURYA AMARNATH MAURYA 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 8874945116

25120318 43 SRISHTI PANDEY VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY 12th MAA DURGA INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR MASKANWA GONDA 9792711057

25120348 43 VIVEK BHARTI SANTOSH KUMAR 12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9236500296

25120038 42 ANCHAL VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9919051867

25120054 42 ANKITA CHAUDHARY RAMSURESH 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9305446371

25120088 42 ASTHA RATHAUR AMBIKA RATHAUR 11th SHIV PUBLIC INTER COLLEGE MASKANWA GONDA 6393166466

25120119 42 JAYA CHAUDHARY RAN JIYAVAN 12th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9839455456

25120209 42 PREM CHANDRA MAURYA PHOOL CHANDRA MAURYA 12th RAMDIHAL YADAV INTER COLLEGE BANRAHA SABARPUR GONDA 9429112907

25120218 42 PRIYANSHI YADAV PITAMBAR YADAV 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9838709744

25120224 42 RADHESHYAM MOHANLAL 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 8081087879

25120254 42 SACHCHIDANAND SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 12th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 6306137334

25120256 42 SACHIN VERMA RAM SWAROOP VERMA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9889156842

25120268 42 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV SURYANATH 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9559938091

25120275 42 SATYAJEET PANDEY CHANDRASHEKHAR PANDEY 12th DR. C.B. SHUKLA MEMORIAL INTER COLLEGE MASKANWA GONDA 6393965030

25120291 42 SHEETAL CHAURASIYA KAMTA PRASAD 11th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9648882764

25120313 42 SHUBHAM GAUTAM KASHIRAM 11th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9984239798

25120354 42 ARMAM KHAN PESHKAR HUSAIN 11th VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGRA BUGURG KHAJURI GONDA 9984215881

25120086 41 ASKAND MISHRA RAM KARAN MISHRA 12th GYANDEEP ACADEMY SAKDARPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9838164041

25120105 41 DEVANSH PATHAK LAVKUSH PATHAK 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9839093718

25120182 41 NANCY SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 7233927305

25120199 41 PALLAVI VERMA SANJAY VERMA 11th R.R.B.CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE PIKAURA RAMLAL KANHAI JOT BANKATWA BASTI 8948236325

25120305 41 SHIVANGI VERMA SHREE RAM DULARE VERMA 11th SHREE RAM KARAN CHAUDHARI INTER COLLEGE KESHAV NAGAR GRANT GONDA 9984448901

25120020 40 AKANKSHA PANDEY YOGESH KUMAR 11th MAA SHREE JANAK KISHORI BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MALLUPUR DUBAULIYA LALPUR BASTI 8090395619
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25120033 40 ANAMIKA GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA 12th MAA SHREE JANAK KISHORI BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MALLUPUR DUBAULIYA LALPUR BASTI 9721345245

25120061 40 ANSHIKA SINGH UMSHANKAR SINGH 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9628500802

25120085 40 ASHWANI PANDEY PRAVESH CHANDRA PANDEY 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9250926613

25120141 40 KISHNA YADAV SATISH YADAV 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 6307406434

25120252 40 RUDRA MANI MISHRA OM PRAKASH MISHRA 12th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 8840734732

25120327 40 SURAJ VERMA UDAYBHAN VERMA 12th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 7081273709

25120385 40 SATYAM MAURYA TULSIRAM MAURYA 12th RAM NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE VEERPUR GONDA 9554919416

25120389 40 JYOTI JAIPAL 12th RAM NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE VEERPUR GONDA 9918422722

25120417 40 SONAKSHI CHAUHAN SHER BAHADUR CHAUHAN 12th S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 6391612132

25120030 39 AMAN MAURYA KASHIRAM MAURYA 11th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 8948200353

25120135 39 KAVITA VERMA JWALA PRASAD 11th BHAGIRATH INTER COLLEGE DHANEPUR GYAGHAT GONDA 8052743596

25120156 39 MADHURI SOBHARAM 12th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9628919112

25120207 39 PREETI LALLAN 12th VAGISHWARI CLASSES BAGDAR GRANT GONDA 9838770329

25120317 39 SHYAM BABU SHIV KUMAR 11th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9580275493

25120341 39 VIKAS GUPTA SATI RAM 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 6392393783

25120351 39 YOURAJ VERMA RAJ KUMAR 12th SATYANDRA NATH SUNEEL KUMAR MEMORIAL I.C. NARAICHA CHAPPIYA GONDA 8957197174

25120386 39 ADITYA PANDEY SATISH PANDEY 12th RAM NARAYAN INTER COLLEGE VEERPUR GONDA 7310481453

25120074 38 ARJUN VERMA SHIVPOOJAN VERMA 11th KRISHNA CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE ROHDA BASTI 8928041511

25120078 38 ARSHITA SRIVASTAV ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAV 11th B.V.S.PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 8081724972

25120090 38 AYUSH CHAUHAN SHIVPAL CHAUHAN 12th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9565195150

25120140 38 KIRAN VERMA ASHWANI KUMAR VERMA 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 8795323052

25120170 38 MANSI SIGH RANJEET SINGH 12th KISAN INTER COLLEGE PARASURAMPUR BASTI 9565165554

25120238 38 RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJ KUMAR  12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9919293892

25120271 38 SANIYA BANO SANIYA BANO 11th KRISHNA CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE ROHDA BASTI 9721832082

25120288 38 SHASHANK PANDEY RAMA SHANKAR PANDEY 11th OM SHREE RUDRA PRABHA INTER COLLEGE DARIYAPUR GONDA 8882767909

25120306 38 SHIVANGI VERMA SATYADEV VERMA 11th MAA DURGA INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR MASKANWA GONDA 9721524053

25120368 38 ANU VERMA SURYABHAN VERMA 12th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 6307638744

25120377 38 ANUSHKA TIWARI VED MANI TRIPATHI 12th RAM LAKHAN SHUKLA SMARAK INTER COLLEGE BAKHRAULI GONDA 9454026549

25120380 38 MOHAMMAD HASNAIN ZAHID MOHAMMAD SAMSHUDDIN ANSARI 12th D.A.V. INTER COLLEGE MANPUR I.T.I. 9793030597

25120412 38 VANDNA RAJINDRA 12th R.R.B.CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE PIKAURA RAMLAL KANHAI JOT BANKATWA BASTI

25120414 38 SWATI VERMA SHIV PRASAD VERMA 12th MAA SHREE JANAK KISHORI BALIKA INTER COLLEGE MALLUPUR DUBAULIYA LALPUR BASTI 7905415151

25120005 37 ABDUL TAHIR KHAN ABDUL RAUF 11th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9670758697

25120034 37 ANAMIKA KASHYAP RAMANAND KASHYAP 12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9838211815

25120042 37 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA VIJAY BAHADUR 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA

25120053 37 ANKIT YADAV RAM KEWAL 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 8470964053
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25120110 37 GOPAL KRISHAN GAUD MANIRAM 11th VAGISHWARI CLASSES BAGDAR GRANT GONDA 9565830013

25120142 37 KOMAL CHATTIDEEN KASHYAP 12th MAA DURGA INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR MASKANWA GONDA 8881546285

25120146 37 KUMKUM YADAV RAM TEERATH YADAV 12th R.T.M. SARASWATIINTER COLLEGE AILANPUR GRNAT GONDA 9648557077

25120153 37 LOVELY SHIV KUMAR 11th MAA DURGA INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR MASKANWA GONDA 9648248113

25120164 37 MAMTA JAY PRAKSH 12th VAGISHWARI CLASSES BAGDAR GRANT GONDA 7348756341

25120171 37 MASHEERUN NISHA HANIF 11th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9919049349

25120287 37 SHANI KUMAR BHARTI SURAJ DEEN 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 7704990225

25120326 37 SURAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 12th MOMENTAM INTER COLLEGE FOOLPUR KHAMARIA BABHNAN GONDA 9919716190

25120338 37 VIDYANSH DHAR DWIVEDI BHOLE DHAR DWIVEDI 11th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 7408947913

25120383 37 RANJEET  AMAR 11th DEEN DAYAL INTER COLLEGE NIPANIA GAURA CHAUKI 9506516386

25120393 37 POOJA MAURYA AGYARAM 12th SWAMI VIVEKANAND CONVENT SCHOOL HARNA DABAR 6306059531

25120413 37 RITESH PRAJAPATI BAJRANGI LAL 11th R.R.B.CHAUDHARY INTER COLLEGE PIKAURA RAMLAL KANHAI JOT BANKATWA BASTI

25120422 37 VAIDHNO TRIPATHI SHRAWAN KUMAR 11th B.V.S.PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 9919226669

25120059 36 ANSHIKA KAUSHAL PRADEEP KUMAR KAUSHAL 11th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9889489955

25120062 36 ANSHIKA SINGH SUNEEL SINGH 12th KISAN INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9911181706

25120067 36 ANSU DINESH 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 8601849465

25120092 36 BEAUTI YADAV MUNNA LAL YADAV 11th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 8052444263

25120121 36 JYOTI RAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA 11th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 8957449567

25120174 36 MUKESH NISHAD SADHU 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9161732527

25120198 36 PALAK RAM SEVAN 12th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 7310106872

25120214 36 PRIYA ARJUN KUMAR 12th RAMDIHAL YADAV INTER COLLEGE BANRAHA SABARPUR GONDA 9838476581

25120225 36 RADHIKA DEVI RAM SAWANRE 12th SHREE RAM KARAN CHAUDHARI INTER COLLEGE KESHAV NAGAR GRANT GONDA 9161211922

25120231 36 RAJAN YADAV HANUMAN YADAV 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9984140521

25120247 36 RIYA YADAV LALLAN VERMA 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9839564274

25120248 36 ROSHANI PHOOLCHANDRA 11th RAMDIHAL YADAV INTER COLLEGE BANRAHA SABARPUR GONDA 9838523943

25120255 36 SACHIN PANDEY RAM KISHOR PANDEY 12th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 6386149948

25120274 36 SATYA NARAYAN SIYA RAM 11th GOVT ABHINAV INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 8303568615

25120283 36 SHALU YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV 12th R.T.M. SARASWATIINTER COLLEGE AILANPUR GRNAT GONDA 9161916524

25120297 36 SHIVAM BASANT KUMAR 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9918586523

25120314 36 SHUBHAM GUPTA RAMROOP GUPTA 12th S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL BABHNAN GONDA 8852021466

25120325 36 SURAJ NANDLAL 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 9839111729

25120353 36 YUVRAJ SINGH VIVEK SINGH 11th KISAN INTER COLLEGE PARASURAMPUR BASTI 9554678148

25120356 36 ABHISHEK YADAV SATISH YADAV 11th VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE NAGRA BUGURG KHAJURI GONDA 7704076703

25120364 36 PRIYA VERMA SHESHRAM VERMA 11th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 9721094173

25120021 35 AKASH SANTRAM 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9918608002



Roll NO. Mark STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME CLASS SCHOOL NAME MO NUMBER
25120025 35 AKHILESH VERMA SITARAM 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 9838714590

25120036 35 ANCHAL KASHYAP KAMLESH KUMAR 12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9565341540

25120048 35 ANKI MISHRA MAHESH MISHRA 12th R.T.M. SARASWATIINTER COLLEGE AILANPUR GRNAT GONDA 9565308199

25120081 35 ARUN SHARMA SHAYAM NARAYAN 12th VALLIUDEEN INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR GONDA 9792693793

25120094 35 BIPIN VERMA SURENDRA VERMA 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9670840131

25120117 35 JAINAB ABDULLAH 11th SHREE MAHADEV SHUKL KRISHAK INTER COLLEGE GAUR BASTI 8874326526

25120138 35 KHUSHI VERMA MAHADEV VERMA 11th RAM CHATTAR YADAV INTER COLLEGE MAHAKHARPUR RAGHWAPUR BASTI 7408491745

25120151 35 LAXMI GAUTAM JAGDEESH 12th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 8726380681

25120165 35 MANISH KASHYAP RAMJIYAWAN KASHYAP 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 7408989508

25120220 35 PUSHPANJALI AWDESH 11tH GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 6392170118

25120232 35 RAJNEESH BADRI 12th CHINNU LAL INTER COLLEGE KACHHAVAN BUJURG GONDA 9795831836

25120234 35 RAJNISH MISHRA INDRAJEET MISHRA 11th KISAN INTER COLLEGE PARASURAMPUR BASTI 9651131183

25120239 35 RAVINDRA YADAV JAGDISH YADAV 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 9628888526

25120249 35 ROSHANI VERMA PREM KUMAR VERMA 11th SHREE RAM KARAN CHAUDHARI INTER COLLEGE KESHAV NAGAR GRANT GONDA 9721753581

25120267 35 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA RAM BAHAL 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 8948526802

25120278 35 SAUMYA PANDEY SATISH CHANDRA PANDEY 11tH GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9628723428

25120285 35 SHANI RAMESH KUMAR 12th GAYATRI VIDYA MANDIR INTER COLLEGE KHAPARIPARA MASKANWA GONDA 9918563498

25120299 35 SHIVAM KANAUJIYA GURUCHARAN KANAUJIYA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 8009908900

25120323 35 SUNEEL KUMAR MUNNIRAM 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 8874794856

25120330 35 TANMAY MISHRA RAVISHANKAR MISHRA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 6394975497

25120370 35 ARCHANA BUDHAI 11th RAM SUREMAN J.R. BALIKA INTER COLLEGE ASNAHRA CHAPPIYA GONDA 7800743861

25120401 35 ALOK PRAJAPATI ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9565171424

25120031 34 AMAR MISHRA RAMESH MISHRA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 6393992198

25120039 34 ANCHAL VERMA SOMAI 11th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9670497236

25120065 34 ANSHU RAJA RAM 11th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9648576535

25120075 34 ARJUN YADAV RAMJEET YADAV 12th CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH FATEH BAHADUR SINGH INTER COLLEGE ITBAHARA GAUR BASTI 9616300622

25120093 34 BHARTI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH 11th MOMENTUM PUBLIC SCHOOL KARANPUR BABHNAN GONDA 9940971055

25120099 34 CHANDANI YADAV RAM TEERATH YADAV 12th R.T.M. SARASWATIINTER COLLEGE AILANPUR GRNAT GONDA 9648557077

25120111 34 GUDIYA VERMA GHANSHYAM VERMA 12th MAA DURGA INTER COLLEGE TEJPUR BHOPATPUR MASKANWA GONDA 9838887104

25120143 34 KRISHNA KANT MAURYA SHIV KUMAR MAURYA 11th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9792978271

25120158 34 MADHURI NISHAD RAM SARAN NISHAD 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9369763700

25120160 34 MAHEK RANA RAM NEWAS RANAN 12th GHANSHYAM MISHRA INTER COLLEGE MITAIPUR JITIPUR BASTI 9839365610

25120163 34 MAHIMA YADAV RAMESH KUMAR 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 9250801018

25120189 34 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV CHINTARAM YADAV 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 7379962665

25120192 34 NEHA SINGH AJAY SINGH 12th SHREE PURAN CHANDRA SINGH KISAN INTER COLLEGE KOTKHAS GONDA 9628229735
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25120212 34 PRITI RAM NIWASH 12th ADARSH JANTA INTER COLLEGE PAYARKHAS CHHAPIYA GONDA 9554170416

25120222 34 RADHA TIWARI SURYA BAKAS TIWARI 11th T.R. M. INTER COLLEGE AILENPUR GRANT GONDA 8795457851

25120258 34 SADHNA MISHRA SALIK RAM MISHRA 12th KISAN INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 9838222992

25120336 34 VANDNA VERMA RAM JI VERMA 11th  R.P. ADARSH INTER COLLEGE MANKAPUR GONDA 6390987759

25120337 34 VEER BAHADUR LALBAHADUR 12th KISAN INTER COLLEGE BABHNAN BASTI 8726547649


